Stevne:

Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:

Epost:

Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:

Plass.

J-11

1

G-13

KS

MS

Startnr.

Kappgangstevne
Valhall Stadion
03.06.2015

ILi BUL Tromsg
Mats Lundin

mr.mats.lundin@gmail.com

JA

Veeret var overskyet og 10-12 grader

Navn

Kappgang 1000m
Sigrid Haugan

Kappgang 1000m
Jesper Lundin

Kappgang 5000m
Vilde Lundin

Kappgang 5000m

Fadt ar

2004

2002

1999

Fredrik Vaeng Rgtnes 1996

Knut Wang @rjavik

2000

Havard Vaeng Bernhai 2000

Klubb

ILi BUL Tromsg

ILi BUL Tromsg

ILi BUL Tromsg

ILi BUL Tromsg
ILi BUL Tromsg
ILi BUL Tromsg

Resultat Evt. passertider

8:16,9

5:05,0

27:01,7

21:02,3
25:21,4
26:45,6

(3000m

(3000m
(3000m
(3000m

:16:09,7)

:12:32,8)
:15:11,3)
:16:01,9)


mailto:mr.mats.lundin@gmail.com

